
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$14.00 1 $14.00 260.00 5039.0 $14.00 260.0 4779.0

$13.01 1 $13.01 349.00 5039.0 $13.01 609.0 4430.0

$12.55 1 $12.55 2700.00 5039.0 $12.55 3309.0 1730.0

$12.50 1 $12.50 277.00 5039.0 $12.50 3586.0 1453.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 248.00 5039.0 $12.00 3834.0 1205.0

$11.55 1 $11.55 492.00 5039.0 $11.55 4326.0 713.0

$11.05 1 $11.05 590.00 5039.0 $11.05 4916.0 123.0

1 $11.00 250.00 $11.00 5039.0 $11.00 4916.0 123.0

$10.51 1 $10.51 800.00 4789.0 $10.51 5716.0 -927.0

1 $10.50 500.00 1 $10.50 350.00 4789.0 $10.50 6066.0 -1277.0

$10.15 1 $10.15 2460.00 4289.0 $10.15 8526.0 -4237.0

$10.05 1 $10.05 375.00 4289.0 $10.05 8901.0 -4612.0

$10.00 1 $10.00 100.00 4289.0 $10.00 9001.0 -4712.0

$9.99 1 $9.99 1500.00 4289.0 $9.99 10501.0 -6212.0

1 $9.98 155.00 $9.98 4289.0 $9.98 10501.0 -6212.0

$9.50 1 $9.50 400.00 4134.0 $9.50 10901.0 -6767.0

$9.26 1 $9.26 735.00 4134.0 $9.26 11636.0 -7502.0

1 $9.24 150.00 $9.24 4134.0 $9.24 11636.0 -7502.0

$9.03 1 $9.03 710.00 3984.0 $9.03 12346.0 -8362.0

$9.00 2 $9.00 520.00 3984.0 $9.00 12866.0 -8882.0

1 $8.50 257.00 $8.50 3984.0 $8.50 12866.0 -8882.0

1 $8.49 438.00 $8.49 3727.0 $8.49 12866.0 -9139.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 400.0 3289.0 $8.01 13266.0 -9977.0

4 $8.00 1139.0 $8.00 3289.0 $8.00 13266.0 -9977.0

$7.76 1 $7.76 1500.0 2150.0 $7.76 14766.0 -12616.0

1 $7.50 400.0 $7.50 2150.0 $7.50 14766.0 -12616.0

$7.01 1 $7.01 400.0 1750.0 $7.01 15166.0 -13416.0

1 $7.00 450.0 $7.00 1750.0 $7.00 15166.0 -13416.0

$6.01 1 $6.01 600.0 1300.0 $6.01 15766.0 -14466.0

2 $6.00 535.0 $6.00 1300.0 $6.00 15766.0 -14466.0

$5.01 1 $5.01 3700.0 765.0 $5.01 19466.0 -18701.0

1 $5.00 128.0 $5.00 765.0 $5.00 19466.0 -18701.0

1 $2.00 310.0 $2.00 637.0 $2.00 19466.0 -18829.0

1 $1.00 327 1 $1.00 478.0 327.0 $1.00 19944.0 -19617.0

17 5039.0 24  19944.0

DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND

CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE

January 2021

Sell Credits TO Purchase Credits FROM


